R1.1www.connectedswitchgear.com.au1300 071 378
5 YEAR WARRANTY
You can get a trusted 5 Year In
House Warranty with CSG
SAME DAY DISPATCH
Orders prior to 12PM will be
dispatched the same day
AUSTRALIA WIDE DELIVERY

Parameters per Range
IImp 12.5 kA
Imax 65 kA
In 20 kA
Up ≤1.5 kV
First Stage of Surge Protection
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product
Code
Type No. of
Phases
Width
(in multiples
of 18mm)
Iimp Imax Connection In Uc Up
SP1275-12 1+2 1 1 12.5 kA 65 kA L-N 25 kA 275V <1.5 kV
SP2275-25 1+2 1 2 25 kA 100 kA L-N 25 kA 275V <1.5 kV
SP2275-12P 1+2 1 2 12.5 kA 65 kA L-N-PE 25 kA 275V <1.5 kV
SP3420-12 1+2 3 3 12.5 kA 100 kA L-L-L-N 25 kA 420V <1.5 kV
SP6420-25 1+2 3 6 25 kA 100 kA L-L-L-N 25 kA 420V <1.5 kV
SP4420-12P 1+2 3 4 12.5 kA 65 kA L-L-L-N-PE 25kA 420V <1.5 kV
SP8420-25P 1+2 3 8 25 kA 100 kA L-L-L-N-PE 25kA 420V <1.5 kV
SP320-20 2 1 1 - 20 kA L-N 20 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP1275-40 2 1 1 - 40 kA L-N 20 kA 275V <1.3 kV
SP2275-40P 2 1 2 - 40 kA L-N-PE 20 kA 275V <1.3 kV
SP4275-40P 2 3 4 - 40 kA L-L-L-N-PE 20 kA 275V <1.3 kV
SP385-30 2 1 1 - 60 kA L-N 30 kA 385V <1.3kV
SP1420-40 2 1 1 - 40 kA L-N 20 kA 420V <1.3 kV
SP2420-40P 2 1 2 - 40 kA L-N-PE 20 kA 420V <1.3 kV
SP3420-40 2 3 3 - 40 kA L-L-L-N 20 kA 420V <1.3 kV
SP4420-40P 2 3 4 - 40 kA L-L-L-N-PE 20 kA 420V <1.3 kV
FUSION
Underground mains supply
YES
Induced Surge Events

Protector, the outbuilding will require its own protection, however SP Surge
Protector will be required to protect both Line and Neutral. (In the main building
the M.E.N connection protects the Neutral wire.)
5.	 A transient over voltage protection device acts as a voltage controlled switch and
is installed between the active conductors and ground in parallel with the equip-
ment to be protected. When the supply voltage is lower than its activation voltage,
the protector acts as a high-impedance element so that no current flows through
Product
Code
Type No. of
Phases
Width
(in multiples
of 18mm)
Iimp Imax Connection In Uc Up
SP1320-20 2+3 1 1 - 20 kA L-N 10 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP1320-20P 2+3 1 1 - 20 kA L-N-PE 10 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP2320-20P 2+3 1 2 - 20 kA L-N-PE 10 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP4320-20P 2+3 3 4 - 20 kA L-L-L-N-PE 10 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP1320-10 3 1 1 - 10 kA L-N 5 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP1320-10P 3 1 1 - 10 kA L-N-PE 5 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP2320-10P 3 1 2 - 10 kA L-N-PE 5 kA 320V <1.3 kV
SP1320-10F 3 1 1 - 10 kA L-N 5 kA 320V <1.0 kV
SP1320-10PF 3 1 2 - 10 kA L-N-PE 5 kA 320V <1.0 kV
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product
Code
Description Type In Uc